LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DU FINISTERE
INDIVIDUEL CADET 1ERE DIVISION

Epreuves

-52 L 4

5 (+10pts) DUFETELLE Flavie (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

5 DUFETELLE Victoria (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
-63 L 4

4 (+20pts) COM Anaelle (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

7 LECOQ Eulalie (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
-70 -

(+20pts) CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
-46 v

+20pts) LE DANTEC Noa (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
-50 L 4

(+30pts) STELANDRE Gurvan (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORFA Robin (29, BRE)

-55
GRIMAULT VIDELO Neve (29, BRE)

BERNICOT Matthias (29, BRE)

-60
HULIN Paol (29, BRE)
PIAT Felix (29, BRE)

-66
CALVARIN Jonah (29, BRE )
HENAULT Gatien (29, BRE )

-73

MORELLEC Yorig (29, BRE)

GOMES CASTRO Bruno Filipe (29, BRE)

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS



